
Question today and every day
PK100 Shop
Flat burrs of Ø 98 mm for high-yield extractions (service life of 9.000 Kg*).
Wide grinding range, from 0 to 900 microns, from Turkish co�ee to French press.
Optimal particle distribution. Perfect consistency in every dose. Adjustable lever to reduce co�ee retention.

SANITATIONELECTRIC

Motor 950 W
Burrs Ø 98 mm

KEY SPECIFICATIONS  230 V/50 Hz

Motor output

Revolutions per minute

Ø Burrs

Espresso point production*

Filter point production*

Hopper capacity

Height x width x depth

Net weight

950

900

98

5,5

10

700

690 x 252 x 328

25,4

W

rpm

mm

g/s

g/s

g

mm

kg
* Production and durability based on a medium roast co�ee and grinding 

point for Espresso. There is a direct relation between the wear of the burrs 
and the increase in time per dose

100% cast aluminum

Micrometric adjustment from 0 to 900 microns

Double ventilation system

From Turkish co�ee to French press

Adjustable co�ee outlet

Adjustable knocker lever to reduce co�ee retention

Clip for securing co�ee bags

Stainless steel dosing cup with 300 g capacity 

KEY FEATURES


