PK100 Shop

СОМРАК

Question today and every day

Flat burrs of Ø 98 mm for high-yield extractions (service life of 9.000 Kg*). Wide grinding range, from 0 to 900 microns, from Turkish coffee to French press. Optimal particle distribution. Perfect consistency in every dose. Adjustable lever to reduce coffee retention.

Motor **950 W** Burrs **Ø 98 mm**

KEY SPECIFICATIONS 230 V/50 Hz

Motor output	950	W
Revolutions per minute	900	rpm
Ø Burrs	98	mm
Espresso point production*	5,5	g/s
Filter point production*	10	g/s
Hopper capacity	700	g
Height x width x depth	690 x 252 x 328	mm
Net weight	25,4	kg

* Production and durability based on a medium roast coffee and grinding point for Espresso. There is a direct relation between the wear of the burrs and the increase in time per dose

KEY FEATURES

Micrometric adjustment from 0 to 900 microns

100% cast aluminum

Double ventilation system

From Turkish coffee to French press

Adjustable coffee outlet

Adjustable knocker lever to **reduce coffee retention**

Clip for securing coffee bags

Stainless steel dosing cup with 300 g capacity







⊕







C